
Spring semester of 2023/2024 academic year

Zamyatina Irina P.
Exam Schedule

Thu, 16 May 18:45 — 20:20 ATT Foreign Language (Special Course)  M23-711, M23-721  ДОТ
Fri, 17 May 10:15 — 11:50 TEST English Language  1-N-3  B23-114, B23-206, B23-212, S23-114, S23-201

 B-212
Mon, 20 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT English Language  2-V 3  B22-403, B22-413  ДОТ
Mon, 20 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT English Language  2-V 3  B22-403, B22-413  K-411
Mon, 20 May 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Foreign Language  2-F 1  B22-505, B22-515  ДОТ
Mon, 20 May 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Foreign Language  2-F 1  B22-505, B22-515  B-403
Tue, 21 May 08:30 — 10:05 ATT English Language  2-Q 1  B22-201, B22-211, B22-221  ДОТ
Tue, 21 May 08:30 — 10:05 ATT English Language  2-Q 1  B22-201, B22-211, B22-221  B-212
Tue, 21 May 10:15 — 11:50 English Language: Speaking Practice  Subgroup 2  S20-702  A-306
Tue, 21 May 10:15 — 11:50 English Language: Speaking Practice  Subgroup 2  S20-702  ДОТ
Tue, 21 May 11:55 — 13:30 TEST English Language  1-YU-1  B23-702, B23-712  A-306
Tue, 21 May 11:55 — 13:30 TEST English Language  1-YU-1  B23-702, B23-712  ДОТ
Fri, 14 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Foreign Language  B22-505, B22-515  ДОТ
Mon, 17 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Foreign Language (Special Course)  M23-711, M23-721  ДОТ
Thu, 20 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM English Language  B22-601, B22-603  ДОТ
Fri, 21 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Professional Communication in a Foreign Language  B21-513,

B21-514, B21-563, B21-564  ДОТ
Tue, 25 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM English Language; Foreign Language  B22-703, B22-712, S22-703  ДОТ
Wed, 26 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM English Language; Foreign Language  B22-261, B22-265, B22-362, B22-564,

B22-565  ДОТ


